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MAY 2021 FINANCIAL SUMMARY

Revenue

Federal Assistance Revenue is over budget by $292,100 (33.1%) for the month and by $769,438 (16.5%) year
to date. Preventative maintenance draws continue to drive higher than budgeted revenue due to higher PM
eligible expenditures. Year to date, we have drawn about 67% of the total PM funds.

Other Operating revenue category is under budget by $34,393 (-57.5%) and year to date, this revenue is
over budget by $75,765 (25%). This category is over budget due to higher than budgeted advertising
revenue as well as scraps sales revenue.

The passengers service revenue is under budget by $141,799 (-25.9%) and $557,080 (-21.5%) year to date.
We will continue to monitor the ridership trend and its impact on the revenues.

PMTF revenue for the month was $6,422,895 which represents the balance due for the entire year. YTD we
have received $9,634,315.

In addition to our regularly scheduled monthly receipt of Local Income Tax (LIT) we also received in May a
supplemental distribution of $4,915,445. This is a one-time distribution for the year and occurs when the LIT
Trust Fund held by the State Treasurer exceeds 15% of annual collection. Property taxes continue to meet
expectations for the year.

Service Reimbursement Program revenue is $54,000 (156.1%) over budget for the month and $43,408
(25.1%) over budget year to date.

The Total Revenue for the agency is over budget by 510,705,380 (124.3%) for the month and 510,866,972 (25.3%)
year to date.



Expenditures

1)

1)

1)

Personnel Services

Fringe benefits are under budget for the month by $123,892 (-8.1%) and $682,754 (-8.3%) year to date.
Healthcare expenses are showing fluctuations month over month based on the medical claims
experience.

Overtime expenses are over budget by $141,475 (65.3%) and by $371,881 (32.7%) year to date. Due to
unfilled vacancies in some areas, the overtime expense is running higher. However, it’s set off against
under budget salary expenses.

Salary expenses are under budget by $540,845 (-14.7%) and $1,932,426 (-10%) year to date.

The Personnel Services category is under budget by 5523,262 (-9.7%) and by 52,243,299 (-7.8%) year to date.

Other Services and Charges

Claims were under budget by $132,024 (-44.7%). Year to date, it is under budget by $136,198 (-9.2%).

Miscellaneous Expense category is under budget for the month by $111,755 (-44.7%) and by $579,712
(-78.8%) year to date. A lumpsum budget pertaining to new facilities is accounted for in this category
which will be trued up based on the expenditure tracking in each area.

The Purchased Transportation category is under budget by $200,816 (-20.3%) due to decreased
ridership. Year to date, this expense is under budget by $1,630,447 (-32.9%).

For the month the “Services” expense category is under budget by $62,469 (-4.7%) and $869,084
(-11.6%) year to date.

Utilities expenses are under budget for the month by $10,200 (-6.7%). Year to date, it is over budget by
$41,361 (5.4%).

Overall, the Other Services & Charges category is under budget by $517,265 (-17.7%) and by 53,174,081 (-
20.6%) year to date.

Materials & Supplies

The fuel and lubricant category is under budget by $242,623 (-48.4%) for the month. Year to date also,
this category is under budget by $1,249,392 (-49.8%). This is partially due to the less fuel consumption
and carry over impact of a Fuel PO from 2020.

The maintenance materials category is under budget by $185,587 (-37.6%) and $741,772 (-30.1%) year
to date.

The other materials and supplies category is under budget by $4,988 (-5.5%) for the month and $86,396
(-19%) year to date.

For the month, the “Tires & Tubes” category is under budget by $28,388 (-40.9%) and by $94,889
(-27.4%) year to date.



For the month, the Total Materials and Supplies category is under budget by 179,768 (-15.6%). Year to date
as well, this category is under budget by 52,003,610 (-34.7%).

Overall, the expenditures came under budget by 51,220,295 (-12.9%) and by 57,420,990 (-14.9%) year to date.
Budgets related to the encumbrances are spread out throughout the rest of the year.

Expense Tracking - COVID19

CARES Act grant allows IndyGo to draw the funds against the eligible expenditures which comprises the operating
expenses necessary to operate, maintain, and manage a public transportation system including costs related to
personal protective equipment and cleaning supplies that occur on or after January 20, 2020. As the pandemic
continues to hover around, our current and future revenues are going to be deeply affected. In light of that
situation, Finance team is tracking the federal revenue from the CARES Act, implementing strategies to make sure
that fund balances reserves are preserved and help offset declines in the future revenue to some extent.

Year to date, IndyGo has drawn 96% of the CARES Act funds of which IndyGo has drawn 100% funds against the
allocation set aside for Operating Expenses.

IndyGo is committed to the safety of our riders and employees and continues to incur costs related to the PPEs,
secure enhanced cleaning/sanitizing efforts and COVID leaves. Below is the summary of expenses incurred.

COVID Related PPEs, cleaning/Sanitization Exps COVID Leave Total
Expenses Exps

March 2020 404,839 11,550 416,389
April 2020 722,819 520,092 1,242,911
May 2020 293,910 230,934 524,844
June 2020 239,480 152,592 392,072
July 2020 327,286 99,017 426,303
August 2020 173,943 72,021 245,963
Sept 2020 290,620 80,607 371,227
October 2020 429,803 106,876 536,679
November 2020 291,274 71,136 362,409
December 2020 777,171 150,528 927,699
January 2021 134,948 33,876 168,824
February 2021 172,579 0 172,579
March 2021 101,511 0 101,511
April 2021 152,863 0 152,863
May 2021 113,691 0 113,691
Total 4,626,736 1,529,229 6,155,965

Coronavirus Response and Relief Supplemental Appropriations Act, 2021 (CRRSAA): In May 2021, IndyGo received the
first reimbursement of CRRSAA of $14,547,610. These funds will be deposited into an investment fund, similar to the
CARES Act Investment Fund.

RECOMMENDATION:
Receive the report.

Vice President of Finance/CFO Bart Brown and Deputy CFO Hardi Shah (Finance)



IndyGo

Operating Revenue
Federal Assistance
Other Operating Income
Passenger Service Revenue
PMTF Revenue

Local Property & Excise Tax Revenue
Local Transit Income Tax Revenue

Service Reimbursement Program

Total Operating Revenues

Operating Expenses
Personal Services
Fringe Benefits
Overtime
Salary
Total Wages and Benefits

Other Services & Charges
Claims
Miscellaneous Expenses
Purchased Transportation
Services
Total Utilities

Total Other Services & Charges

Materials & Supplies
Fuel & Lubricants
Maintenance Materials
Other Materials & Supplies
Tires & Tubes
Total Materials & Supplies

Total Operating Expenses
OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS)
GAIN/LOSS ON ASSET DISPOSAL

NET INCOME/(LOSS)

Indianapolis Public Transportation Corporation

Budget to Actuals (Comparative Statement) - IndyGo

For the Five Months Ending Monday, May 31, 2021

11/2021 8:33 AM
Period Selected: 5

4,898,100.10

163,082.23
34,564.38
789,041.25
1,272,046.78
143,133.61
2,401,868.25

259,100.74
308,000.27
85,612.42
40,955.77
693,669.20

7,993,637.55

25,587,511.10

(5,369.05)

25,592,880.15

5,421,361.84

295,106.26
146,320.22
989,857.72
1,334,516.00
153,333.33
2,919,133.53

501,723.94
493,587.76
90,600.25
69,343.66
1,155,255.61

9,495,750.98

(523,261.74)

(132,024.03)
(111,755.84)
(200,816.47)
(62,469.22)
(10,199.72)
(517,265.28)

(242,623.20)
(185,587.49)
(4,987.83)
(28,387.89)
(179,768.41)

(1,220,295.43)

(885,774.98) 26,473,286.08

(5,369.05)

(885,774.98) 26,478,655.13

-9.7% 26,424,578.04

-44.7%  1,339,333.52
-76.4% 156,389.24
-20.3%  3,318,841.24
-4.7%  6,624,155.19
-6.7% 808,027.66
-17.7% 12,246,746.85

-48.4%  1,259,227.08
-37.6% 308,000.27
-5.5% 367,430.42
-40.9% 40,955.77
-15.6% 1,975,613.54

-12.9% 40,646,938.43
25,879,258.78

0.00 38,832.40

(2989.32) 25,840,426.38

28,667,877.34

1,475,531.30
736,101.10
4,949,288.60
7,493,240.00
766,666.65
15,420,827.65

2,508,619.70
2,467,938.80
453,826.25
346,718.30
5,777,103.05

49,865,808.04

(6,956,314.04)

(6,956,314.04)

(2,243,299.30)

(136,197.78)
(579,711.86)
(1,630,447.36)
(869,084.81)
41,361.01
(3,174,080.80)

(1,249,392.62)
(741,772.41)
(86,395.83)
(94,889.16)
(2,003,610.27)

(7,420,990.37)

32,835,572.82

38,832.40

32,796,740.42

(471.47)

Current Month YTD
Budget Budget Budget Budget PRIOR
Variance Variance Variance Variance YTD

Actual Budget $ % Actual Budget S % Actual
1,226,122.60 934,023.00 292,099.60 31.3% 5,439,543.60 4,670,105.00 769,438.60 16.5% 6,437,208.66
25,379.64 59,773.00 (34,393.36) -57.5% 374,629.22 298,864.00 75,765.22 25.4% 275,884.63
405,155.52 546,955.00 (141,799.48) -25.9% 2,037,326.79 2,594,407.00 (557,080.21) -21.5% 2,466,440.60
6,422,895.00 802,860.00 5,620,035.00 700.0% 9,634,315.00 4,014,295.00 5,620,020.00 140.0% 11,107,800.00
3,005,797.00  3,005,803.00 (6.00) 0.0% 15,028,985.00 15,029,009.00 (24.00) 0.0% 15,472,871.83
8,141,423.80 3,225,979.00 4,915,444.80 152.4% 21,045,339.80 16,129,895.00 4,915,444.80 30.5% 16,712,680.00
88,583.09 34,583.00 54,000.09 156.1% 216,327.04 172,919.00 43,408.04 25.1% 169,415.00
19,315,356.65 8,609,976.00 10,705,380.65 124.3% 53,776,466.45 42,909,494.00 10,866,972.45 25.3% 52,642,300.72
1,398,403.03 1,522,295.13 (123,892.10) -8.1% 7,515,023.30 8,197,777.16 (682,753.86) -8.3% 7,081,457.19
358,025.99 216,550.45 141,475.54 65.3% 1,508,770.72 1,136,889.85 371,880.87 32.7% 1,975,439.91
¥ 3,141,671.08 " 3,682,516.26 (540,845.18) -14.7%" 17,400,784.02 7 19,333,210.33  (1,932,426.31)  -10.0%" 18,522,690.47

-7.8% 27,579,587.57
-9.2% 1,548,458.69
-78.8% 241,717.38
-32.9%  4,724,923.57
-11.6% 5,183,895.71

5.4% 669,089.13
-20.6% 12,368,084.48
-49.8% 1,605,538.73
-30.1%  2,212,955.73
-19.0% 617,992.59
-27.4% 192,908.36
-34.7%  4,629,395.41

-14.9% 44,577,067.46

0.00 40,759.42

8,024,473.84



Past 30 days (actual)- May 2021

Procurement Activity Report

Released New Opportunity

Paratransit Operations
Temp Buyer

Temp Staffing (IT)

Bus Detailing

Vehicle Destruction
Microtransit Pilot

Received Bids

MaaS SME

Purple Line Survey
Clinic

Temp Buyer
Temp Staffing (IT)
Bus Detailing

Awarded

Temp Buyer -CTC Deep Cleaning Amendment

Temp Staffing (IT) -Safety Vests
Towing Services

On-Call Engineering Services

Bus Detailing

901 Circulator

Contracted/ Kickoffs

Section 5307 Consultant
D365 Implementer

TSP- POC

Bus Shelter Cleaning & Repair

Renewal

Workers Compensation
Occupational Health
Lessonly

Benefits Broker

Task Orders

On Call Planning
On Call Engineering Services

Closeout

Communication Specialist

Current Month (expected)- June 2021

Release/ New Opportunity

Property Manager

Bus Stops 2.0

Facilities Truck
Independent Audit Services
Landscaping Services

Received Bids

Bus Stop Rehab
Paratransit Operations
Vehicle Destruction
Microtransit Pilot

Awarded

MaaS SME

Bus Stop Rehab

Vehicle Destruction

Snow Removal-Ratification
Donation Policy

Purple Line Survey

Contracted/Kickoff

Bus Stop Rehab -Simulators

Purple Line Survey -901 Circulator

Temp Buyer -On-Call Engineering Services
Temp Staffing (IT) -Bus Detailing

Towing Services

Renewals

Paratransit Next Steps Consultant

Future 30 days (planned)- July 2021

Release/ New Opportunity

UV Lights
Catering -Pest Control
HVAC Services - 60 ft. electric bus

Received Bids

Facilities Truck
Landscaping

Awarded

Clinic

Paratransit Operations
Facilities Truck
Microtransit Pilot

Contracted/ Kickoffs

MaaS SME
Paratransit Operations
Microtransit Pilot




